Visit our website www.dataforth.com 43
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
SC
M
5B
SCMVAS
Voltage Attenuator System
�

Module
Typical at TA=+25°C
Ordering Information
Model Description
SCMVAS-PB8 Backpanel, 8-Channel
SCMVAS-PB8D Backpanel, 8-Channel, DIN Rail Mount
SCMVAS-PB16 Backpanel, 16-Channel
SCMVAS-PB16D Backpanel, 16-Channel, DIN Rail Mount
SCMVAS-M100 Attenuator Module ±100V Input (70VAC) ±141V Input (100VAC)
SCMVAS-M200 Attenuator Module ±200V Input (141VAC) ±283V Input (200VAC)
SCMVAS-M300 Attenuator Module ±300V Input (212VAC) ±424V Input (300VAC)
SCMVAS-M400 Attenuator Module ±400V Input (282VAC) ±566V Input (400VAC)
SCMVAS-M500 Attenuator Module ±500V Input (353VAC) ±707V Input (500VAC)
SCMVAS-M600 Attenuator Module ±600V Input (424VAC) Not Available
SCMVAS-M650 Attenuator Module ±650V Input (460VAC) Not Available
SCMVAS-M700 Attenuator Module ±700V Input (495VAC) Not Available
SCMVAS-MPT Attenuator Module, Pass-Thru 1-to-1
Model Description                        Input Range with V Isolation Module      Input Range with True RMS Module
Accessories
SCMVAS-Mnnn